
Preferred Providers

Accountants/Bookkeeping
Common Good Bookkeeping Cooperative - https://cgb.coop/

Martha Kemble martha@cgb.coop
Wegner CPAs - https://www.wegnercpas.com

(608) 274-4020
Accede CPA - http://accedecpa.com

Catherine Joy - cjoy@accedecpa.com - 608-209-6421
Clifton Larson Allen - http://www.claconnect.com

Jeff Brandenburg 608-662-8667
WIPFLI - https://www.wipfli.com/

Dustin Wiesner - dwiesner@wipfli.com - 715.858.6924
Wholehearted Bookkeeping Cooperative - https://wholeheartedbookkeeping.com/

Se habla Español Nancy Gonzalez, nancy@wholeheartedbookeeping.com

Attorneys
Small Axe - https://www.smallaxe.me/

Damon Terrell damon@smallaxe.coop, (608) 577- 0749, (608) 225-5239
UW Law & Entrepreneurship Clinic https://law.wisc.edu/uwle

Jeffrey Glazer jmglazer@wisc.edu
Ogden Glazer + Schaefer https://ogs.law/

Jeffrey Glazer jmglazer@ogs.law 608-561-4304
Scholz Nonprofit Law https://scholznonprofitlaw.com/

West Foster info@scholznonprofitlaw.com (608) 268-0076
Carlson Black O'Callaghan & Battenberg LLP https://www.carlsonblack.com/

Chad G. Bartell chad.bartell@carlsonblack.com 608.448.6355
DeWitt Ross & Stevens - http://www.dewittross.com

Brian Anderson - bla@dewittross.com - 608-252-9243
Danielle Johnson - dmj@dewittross.com - 608-252-9287
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Co-op Development and Peer Mentoring
Madison Cooperative Development Coalition- https://www.mcdcmadison.org/

Charity Schmidt charity.schmidt@wisc.edu (608) 262-5905

UW Center for Cooperatives - http://uwcc.wisc.edu
All Staff info@uwcc.wisc.edu 608-890-1048

Cooperative Development Services (CDS) - http://www.cdsus.coop/
Char Vrieze cvrieze@cdsus.coop (651) 265-3678

MadWorC http://madworc.org
Rek Kwawer madworc.coordinator@gmail.com

USDA Rural Development - https://www.rd.usda.gov
Margaret Bau - Margaret.Bau@wdc.usda.gov - 715-345- 7671

USFWC Co-op Clinic - https://usworker.coop/coopclinic/
Workers to Owners (conversions) - http://becomingemployeeowned.org/

Frank Cetera fcetera@institute.coop 415-379-9201 x 25

Cultural/Social Justice training
nINA Collective Cooperative - http://ninacollective.com

All Members connect@ninacollective.com (608) 620-0468
Derute Consulting Cooperative - http://www.deruteconsulting.com/

Liz Drame lizdrame@deruteconsulting.com
AORTA Cooperative https://aorta.coop/

All Members info@aorta.coop
Colmenar Consulting (se habla espanol)

Ana Martina: anamartina@colmenar@gmail.com
Daniella: daniella.colmenar@gmail.com (very pricey though)

Digital Marketing/Web design
Radiate Consulting Cooperative - https://www.radiateconsulting.coop/

Se habla Español - Luis Navarro, luis@radiateconsulting.coop

Financing and Grants
Shared Capital Cooperative https://sharedcapital.coop/

All Staff info@sharedcapital.coop 612-767-2100
Kiva https://www.kiva.org/borrow

Isabella Sgriccia isgriccia@wwbic.com 571.594.0859
Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation (WEDC) https://wedc.org/

Cooperative Development Grant
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https://ruralwi.com/resources/wisconsin-cooperative-development-grant-2/
608.210.6700

LEAF Commercial Capital - https://www.leafnow.com/
info@LEAFnow.com 800.819.5556

Fund for Jobs Worth Owning - https://www.jobsworthowning.org/
Jonathan Ward (617) 383-8192

General Business Development Support
Madison Public Library https://www.madisonpubliclibrary.org/starting-cooperative-business

Martin Alvarado malvarado@madisonpubliclibrary.org
Wisconsin Women’s Business Initiative Corporation (WWBIC)

Isabella Sgriccia isgriccia@wwbic.com 571.594.0859 (se habla espanol)
Arlene Bollig, arlene.bollig@wwbic.com, (608) 225-2060

UW Small Business Development Center https://sbdc.wisc.edu/

General Info sbdc@bus.wisc.edu (608) 263-2221
Se habla Espanol: Jesus Nanez: jesus.nanez@business.wisconsin.edu, (414) 419-2420

IT support and consulting
IT Solutions Cooperative - https://www.nisc.coop/

Union Tech Cooperative - http://utcwisconsin.com
Ross Tennent rosstennent@utcwisconsin.com 608.616.9925

Interpreters/Translators
Interpreters' Cooperative of Madison - https://interpreters.coop

All Interpreters - info@interpreters.coop

Insurance
Family Insurance - https://www.familyins.com

Louis Bentley - bentley.louis@gmail.com
Harms Insurance Group - http://harmsinsurancegroup.com

Nicole Waerzeggers - nicole@harmsinsurancegroup.com 608-837-2484
:Compass Insurance Group

Se habla espanol - Rolando Nanez - rolandon@compassinsgrp.com (262) 456-0566
Montes-Tydrich Insurance Agency

Guadalupe (Lupe) Montes - (608) 478-2041
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